90006
Wall-Mounted Enclosures
Key Features
Page 1 of 2
Delivered as a kit.
One man can complete the job.
Save time and money.
Back panel can be used as a jig.

the network.
90006 Page 2 of 2
Ordering information
ITEM                         CODE
Wall-Mounted Enclosures (60W cm)
6U 42.5D cm RMEW142
6U 52.5D cm RMEW152
9U 42.5D cm RMEW242
9U 52.5D cm RMEW252
9U 62.5D cm RMEW262
12U 42.5D cm RMEW342
12U 52.5D cm RMEW352
12U 62.5D cm RMEW362
15U 52.5D cm RMEW452
15U 62.5D cm RMEW462
21U 52.5D cm RMEW552
21U 62.5D cm RMEW562
Accessories
Roof with Ventilation
42.5D cm RMEW042
52.5D cm RMEW052
62.5D cm RMEW062
Cable Entry Brush RMEWB01
19" Profiles, Set of 2
6U RMEW606
9U RMEW609
12U RMEW612
15U RMEW615
21U RMEW621
ITEM                         CODE
Accessories (continued)
Vertical Cable Ring
Side Mounted RMEW601
19" Front Mounted RMEW602
Horizontal Cable Ring
19" Front Mounted RMEW603
1U Cable Organiser RMEW011
Shelves
19" Cantilever, 25D cm RMEP311
19" Cantilever, 35D cm RMEP312
19" Fixed, 25.7D cm RMEP321